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Measurement Conversion

The zookeeper said that their 
python was 5 feet long. How 
many inches would this be?

Measurement Conversion
Fill in the chart:

Measurement Conversion

Ava weighed 7 pounds when 
she was born. How many 

ounces would this be?

Measurement Conversion

Our class was practicing the 
long jump. Jaden jumped 4 

meters. How many 
centimeters is this? 
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1 2

3 4

Time Conversions 
Seconds Minutes 

60 1 
 2 

180  
 8 

6,000  
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Measurement Conversion

My sister’s piano recital lasted 2 
hours. How many minutes was 

this?

Measurement Conversion
Fill in the chart:

Measurement Conversion Measurement Conversion

We did a five minute timed test 
in math.  How many seconds 
did we have to take the test? 
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5 6

7 8

Capacity Measurement 
Grams Kilograms 
1,000 1 
2,000  

 5 
9,000  

 12 
 

Root beer is sold in 2 liter bottles. 
How many milliliters would this 

be? Prev
iew



Measurement Conversion

My dad was making a doghouse. 
He had a piece of wood that 
was 300 cm. long. How many 

meters was it?

Measurement Conversion
Fill in the chart:

Measurement Conversion

My mom weighed 3 cantaloupes 
at the grocery store, and they 

were 3 kilograms. How many 
grams would this be?

Measurement Conversion

My mom saw a sign when she 
was in England that said one 

kilometer to London. How many 
meters would this be?
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9 10

11 12

Weight Conversions 
Ounces Pounds 

16 1 
32  

 3 
64  

 10 
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Recording Sheet                              Name: _______________________________________________ 

1. 2. 3.  
 
 
 
                         

 

4. 

5. 6. 7. 
 
 
 

                            

8. 

9. 10. 1 1. 
 
 
                            

 

12. 

13. 14. 15. 
   
 
                           

 

16. 

17. 18. 19. 
 
 
                            

20. 

21. 22. 23. 
  
 
                             

 

24. 
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25. 26. 27. 
 
 
                            

28. 

29. 30. 31. 
  
 
                             

 

32. 
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Answer Key                              

1.     60 in. 2.      
120 
3 
480 
100 

3.  112 oz. 
 
 
 
                         

 

4.       400 cm. 

5.     120 min. 6. 
2 
5,000 
9 
12,000 

7.     2,000 ml. 
 
 
 

                            

8.     300 sec. 

9.     3 m. 10. 
2 
48 
4 
160 

1 1.     3,000 gm. 
 
 
                            

 

12.     1,000 m. 

13.     36 in. 14. 
120 
4 
360 
1 1 

15.     2,000 gm. 
   
 
                           

 

16.     3,000 
paperclips 

17.     16 slices 18. 
2 
3,000 
8,000 
1 1 

19. 
24 
3 
72 
9                        

20.     64 oz. 

21.     500 
staples 

22. 
2 
400 
7 
1,000 

23.  
2 
4,000 
6 
12,000 
                             

24. 
180 min. 
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25.    4,000 mill. 26. 
16 
4 
48 
10 

27. 
9 
5 
24 
1 1                            

28.      630 cm. 

29.       90 min. 30. 
6 
5 
16 
10 

31. 
24 
4 
84 
10                           

32.      4 ft. 7 in. 
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