Measurement Conversion Math Jask Cards

measurement conversion

he zookeeper said that their bython was 5 feet long. How many inches would this be?

measurement conversion

Ava weighed 7 pounds when she was born. How many ounces would this be?

© The Teacher Next Doo

measurement conversion
Fill in the chart:

Time Conversions			
Seconds	Minutes		
60			
2)	2		
180			

measurement conversion

Our class was practicing the long jump. Jaden jumped 4 meters. How many centimeters is this?

•

ii) The Teache

The TEACHER next Door

measurement conversion

The zookeeper said that their python was 5 feet long. How many inches would this be?

© The Teacher Next Door

measurement conversion Fill in the chart:

Time Conversions			
Seconds	Minutes		
60			
	2		
180			
	8		
6,000			

© The Teacher Next Door

measurement conversion

Ava weighed 7 pounds when she was born. How many ounces would this be?

measurement conversion

Our class was practicing the long jump. Jaden jumped 4 meters. How many centimeters is this?

(3

© The Teacher Next Door

H

© The Teacher Next Doo

measurement conversion

My sister's piano recital lasted 2 hours. How many minutes was this?



© The Teacher Next Door

measurement conversion Fill in the chart:

Capacity Measurement			
Grams	Kilograms		
1,000			
2,000			
	5		
9,000			
	12		

© The Teacher Next Door

measurement conversion

Root beer is sold in 2 liter bottles. How many milliliters would this be?

measurement conversion

We did a five minute timed test in math. How many seconds did we have to take the test?



© The Teacher Next Door



© The Teacher Next Door

measurement conversion

My dad was making a doghouse. He had a piece of wood that was 300 cm. long. How many meters was it?

9

© The Teacher Next Door

measurement conversion Fill in the chart:

Weight Conversions			
Ounces Pounds			
16			
32			
	3		
64			
	Ю		

© The Teacher Next Door

measurement conversion

My mom weighed 3 cantaloupes at the grocery store, and they were 3 kilograms. How many grams would this be?

The Teacher Next Door

measurement conversion

My mom saw a sign when she was in England that said one kilometer to London. How many meters would this be?

© The Teacher Next Door

ecording Sheet		me:		·····
l.	2.	3.	4.	
5.	6.	7.	8.	
<u>q</u> .	IO.		12.	
3.	H.	15.	16.	
7.	I8.	Iq.	20.	
2 I.	22.	23.	2H.	
CSS 4.MD.I Measure			©The Teache	

25.	26.	27.	28.	
25.	20.	Z/.	∠0.	
29.	30.	31.	32.	
CSS 4.MD.I Me	asurement Conversion		©The Teacher	Next Door
		. 0		
			V	
	~ ?			
	~ (?			
	0(8			

Answer Key					
I. 60 in.	2. 120 3 480 100	3. I 2 oz.	4. 400 cm.		
5. I20 min.	6. 2 5,000 q 12,000	7. 2,000 ml.	8. 300 sec.		
q. 3 m.	IO. 2 48 4 160	11. 3,000 gm.	12. I,000 m.		
13. 36 in.	H. 120 4 360 H	15. 2,000 gm.	16. 3,000 paperclips		
17. 16 slices	18. 2 3,000 8,000 11	19. 24 3 72 9	20. 64 oz.		
21. 500 staples	22. 2 400 7 I,000	23. 2 4,000 6 12,000	24. 180 min.		

CCSS 4.MD.I Measurement Conversion

©The Teacher Next Door

25.	4,000 mill.	26. 6 4 48 0	27. q 5 24	28.	630 cm.
29.	90 min.	30. 6 5 6 0	3I. 24 4 84 IO	32.	4 ft. 7 in.

CCSS 4.MD.I Measurement Conversion

©The Teacher Next Door